(137) 300m - Ziaci :: Beh C

uu A W N R R

Meno

STEFANEC Peter
SUPAK Adrian
TEPLICKA Martin
SEIFERT Igor
REPKA Jakub
SIMKO Timur

Nar.

2004
2003
2003
2005
2008
2006

OK v atletika ZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 14.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 7:30

Klub / Krajina

ZS s MS C I Dubnica nad Vahom

ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom

SS sv. J. Bosca Nova Dubnica

ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS sv. D.Savia Dubnica nad Vahom
SS sv. J. Bosca Nova Dubnica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
40,89
46,51
47,13
48,73

1:04,80
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